

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.355 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	07.10.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants prays for time to file affidavit with respect to the loan taken by the defendants/appellants from the concerned bank and its discharge. 2. Post after four (04) weeks. AG <u>RNT,J</u> <u>MRK,J</u>	