

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.355 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	16.12.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> On the joint request of the learned counsels for the parties, after arguing at some length, list after two weeks, to enable them to file the synopsis. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--