

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.355 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
15.	06.04.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>BM,J</u> Learned counsel for appellant prays for time for filing the pleadings of the parties i.e., copy of the plaint and written statement. 2. List after two (02) weeks. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>BM,J</u> KBN	