

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: AS.No.355 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	20-04-2026	<u>RNT, J & KM, J</u> The learned counsel for the appellant prays for an adjournment for filing the documents, pursuant to the order, dated 06-04-2026. 2. Post after Summer Vacation, 2026. _____ RNT, J _____ KM, J MSI	